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Final Results
SAR SRA-Cup 2025 match 1

2025-01-17
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SAR SRA-Cup 2025 match 1 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 271.0630 49. Pasi Parviainen Open S S2 - FIN 1002

2 92.74 251.3886 69. Petri Hakkarainen Open S S2 - FIN 7805

3 85.76 232.4711 15. Jani Pakarinen Open S1 - FIN 13686

4 83.93 227.5095 45. Mikko Mutanen Open S2 - FIN 11262

5 77.68 210.5580 65. Joona Roivas Open S1 - FIN 14348

6 75.62 204.9731 13. Tuomas Järvinen Open S2 - FIN 13982

7 73.39 198.9241 2. Kristian Palviainen Open S1 - FIN 14103

8 73.18 198.3711 19. Peppi Kinnunen Open L S2 - FIN 16564

9 72.14 195.5419 42. Jarno Koskinen Open S2 - FIN 499

10 69.56 188.5475 14. Ville Aspelund Open S1 - FIN 14355

11 64.86 175.8016 4. Ari Laakkonen Open S1 - FIN 15212

12 62.93 170.5815 68. Miko Kähkönen Open S2 - FIN 9169

13 62.35 168.9978 56. Matias Vuorjoki Open S1 - FIN 15082

14 62.04 168.1805 22. Risto Mutanen Open S S2 - FIN 15080

15 61.11 165.6431 74. Lauri Koistinen Open S S2 - FIN 999

16 59.79 162.0631 63. Juha Hassinen Open - - FIN 4298

17 58.42 158.3441 5. Anssi Kontturi Open S2 - FIN 7319

18 56.38 152.8203 52. Erno Nykänen Open S2 - FIN 14098

19 54.12 146.7046 16. Jarmo Seppä Open S1 - FIN 15800

20 50.56 137.0465 48. Pasi Lamminluoto Open S2 - FIN

21 50.08 135.7453 30. Jani Räsänen Open S1 - ESH 4705

22 49.91 135.2788 18. Toni Puustinen Open S2 - FIN

23 49.50 134.1652 33. Janne Ruokolainen Open S2 - FIN 12398

24 49.29 133.6182 11. Ilkka Ämmälä Open S1 - FIN 15802

25 48.09 130.3591 37. Eetu Voutilainen Open S2 - FIN

26 47.97 130.0289 64. Hannu Kallio Open S S2 - FIN 8176

27 46.01 124.7160 57. Janne Simonen Open S1 - FIN 14343

28 45.79 124.1289 27. Toni Haatainen Open S1 - FIN 14354

29 45.39 123.0476 39. Pekka Ravaska Open S2 - FIN 15706

30 45.34 122.9132 21. Joni Pöllänen Open S1 - FIN 13619

31 42.95 116.4323 8. Eija Taponen Open L S1 - FIN 13955

32 42.66 115.6339 41. Emmi Voutilainen Open L S2 - FIN

33 42.32 114.7043 6. Asko Ikonen Open S S1 - FIN 6850

34 40.77 110.4994 24. Aki Nygren Open S S1 - FIN 13684

35 40.56 109.9525 66. Jani Myller Open S2 - FIN 10682

36 37.47 101.5562 20. Kari Raatikainen Open S S2 - FIN 3961

37 27.79 75.3260 29. Leo Eskola Open S1 - FIN 13638

38 26.85 72.7719 47. Jyrki Peuha Open S1 - FIN



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-04 06:48

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

39 25.98 70.4209 26. Jari Rissanen Open S S2 - FIN 12882

40 25.31 68.5958 25. Petteri Mantsinen Open S2 - FIN 10848

41 20.95 56.7891 54. Jere Mantsinen Open S2 - FIN 10707

42 7.44 20.1779 62. Jari Rudov Open S S1 - FIN

43 0.00 0.0000 59. Miika Sotikov Open S1 - FIN 4294
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SAR SRA-Cup 2025 match 1 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 274.3797 61. Tuomo Räsänen Standard S1 - FIN 6655

2 96.50 264.7886 44. Tuomas Kortelainen Standard S1 - FIN 11844

3 71.89 197.2396 12. Juha Reittu Standard S S2 - FIN 11383

4 47.64 130.7172 32. Antti Kotkajuuri Standard S1 - FIN 8668

5 34.34 94.2281 46. Veli-Matti Keronen Standard S1 - FIN 13692



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-04 06:48

SAR SRA-Cup 2025 match 1 - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 262.6400 55. Jesse Kallio Military S1 - FIN 6399

2 94.67 248.6464 76. Pekka Kuukkanen Military S2 - FIN 15475419

3 92.37 242.6124 36. Reko Kalajoki Military S2 - FIN 7872

4 86.92 228.2939 38. Henri Pitkäkoski Military S2 - USA

5 84.62 222.2345 3. Susanna Aspelund Military L S1 - FIN 14353

6 81.26 213.4088 31. Anni Kallio Military L S1 - FIN 6978

7 80.31 210.9186 67. Ilkka Nevalainen Military S2 - FIN 069

8 75.28 197.7216 75. Matti Syvänne Military S2 - FIN 15493075

9 75.24 197.6071 10. Heikki Kokkonen Military S1 - FIN 11963

10 72.33 189.9564 7. Otto Nyholm Military S2 - FIN 10857

11 67.41 177.0469 43. Jukka-Pekka Nevalainen Military S2 - FIN 9808

12 63.07 165.6501 70. Nikke Ehrukainen Military S S1 - FIN 14105

13 61.74 162.1493 50. Kristian Laamanen Military S1 - FIN 15483364

14 61.16 160.6253 23. Antti Päivinen Military S2 - FIN 12397

15 59.49 156.2323 51. Esa Kokko Military S1 - FIN 11840

16 57.50 151.0298 17. Kari Holopainen Military S2 - FIN 12401

17 55.50 145.7766 9. Jarkko Taponen Military S1 - FIN 10680

18 32.87 86.3284 28. Janne Remes Military S1 - FIN 15081

19 32.31 84.8542 35. Nora Kettunen Military L S2 - USA
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SAR SRA-Cup 2025 match 1 - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 198.3711 19. Peppi Kinnunen Open L S2 - FIN 16564

2 58.69 116.4324 8. Eija Taponen Open L S1 - FIN 13955

3 58.29 115.6339 41. Emmi Voutilainen Open L S2 - FIN
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SAR SRA-Cup 2025 match 1 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 271.0630 49. Pasi Parviainen Open S S2 - FIN 1002

2 92.74 251.3886 69. Petri Hakkarainen Open S S2 - FIN 7805

3 62.04 168.1805 22. Risto Mutanen Open S S2 - FIN 15080

4 61.11 165.6431 74. Lauri Koistinen Open S S2 - FIN 999

5 47.97 130.0289 64. Hannu Kallio Open S S2 - FIN 8176

6 42.32 114.7043 6. Asko Ikonen Open S S1 - FIN 6850

7 40.77 110.4994 24. Aki Nygren Open S S1 - FIN 13684

8 37.47 101.5562 20. Kari Raatikainen Open S S2 - FIN 3961

9 25.98 70.4209 26. Jari Rissanen Open S S2 - FIN 12882

10 7.44 20.1779 62. Jari Rudov Open S S1 - FIN
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SAR SRA-Cup 2025 match 1 - Results

OPEN SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 232.4711 15. Jani Pakarinen Open S1 - FIN 13686

2 90.57 210.5581 65. Joona Roivas Open S1 - FIN 14348

3 85.57 198.9241 2. Kristian Palviainen Open S1 - FIN 14103

4 81.11 188.5475 14. Ville Aspelund Open S1 - FIN 14355

5 75.62 175.8017 4. Ari Laakkonen Open S1 - FIN 15212

6 72.70 168.9978 56. Matias Vuorjoki Open S1 - FIN 15082

7 63.11 146.7046 16. Jarmo Seppä Open S1 - FIN 15800

8 58.39 135.7453 30. Jani Räsänen Open S1 - ESH 4705

9 57.48 133.6182 11. Ilkka Ämmälä Open S1 - FIN 15802

10 53.65 124.7160 57. Janne Simonen Open S1 - FIN 14343

11 53.40 124.1289 27. Toni Haatainen Open S1 - FIN 14354

12 52.87 122.9132 21. Joni Pöllänen Open S1 - FIN 13619

13 50.08 116.4323 8. Eija Taponen Open L S1 - FIN 13955

14 49.34 114.7043 6. Asko Ikonen Open S S1 - FIN 6850

15 47.53 110.4994 24. Aki Nygren Open S S1 - FIN 13684

16 32.40 75.3260 29. Leo Eskola Open S1 - FIN 13638

17 31.30 72.7719 47. Jyrki Peuha Open S1 - FIN

18 8.68 20.1779 62. Jari Rudov Open S S1 - FIN

19 0.00 0.0000 59. Miika Sotikov Open S1 - FIN 4294
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SAR SRA-Cup 2025 match 1 - Results

OPEN SPECIAL 2

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 271.0630 49. Pasi Parviainen Open S S2 - FIN 1002

2 92.74 251.3886 69. Petri Hakkarainen Open S S2 - FIN 7805

3 83.93 227.5095 45. Mikko Mutanen Open S2 - FIN 11262

4 75.62 204.9731 13. Tuomas Järvinen Open S2 - FIN 13982

5 73.18 198.3711 19. Peppi Kinnunen Open L S2 - FIN 16564

6 72.14 195.5420 42. Jarno Koskinen Open S2 - FIN 499

7 62.93 170.5815 68. Miko Kähkönen Open S2 - FIN 9169

8 62.04 168.1805 22. Risto Mutanen Open S S2 - FIN 15080

9 61.11 165.6431 74. Lauri Koistinen Open S S2 - FIN 999

10 58.42 158.3441 5. Anssi Kontturi Open S2 - FIN 7319

11 56.38 152.8203 52. Erno Nykänen Open S2 - FIN 14098

12 50.56 137.0465 48. Pasi Lamminluoto Open S2 - FIN

13 49.91 135.2789 18. Toni Puustinen Open S2 - FIN

14 49.50 134.1652 33. Janne Ruokolainen Open S2 - FIN 12398

15 48.09 130.3591 37. Eetu Voutilainen Open S2 - FIN

16 47.97 130.0289 64. Hannu Kallio Open S S2 - FIN 8176

17 45.39 123.0476 39. Pekka Ravaska Open S2 - FIN 15706

18 42.66 115.6339 41. Emmi Voutilainen Open L S2 - FIN

19 40.56 109.9525 66. Jani Myller Open S2 - FIN 10682

20 37.47 101.5562 20. Kari Raatikainen Open S S2 - FIN 3961

21 25.98 70.4209 26. Jari Rissanen Open S S2 - FIN 12882

22 25.31 68.5958 25. Petteri Mantsinen Open S2 - FIN 10848

23 20.95 56.7891 54. Jere Mantsinen Open S2 - FIN 10707
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SAR SRA-Cup 2025 match 1 - Results

STANDARD SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 274.3797 61. Tuomo Räsänen Standard S1 - FIN 6655

2 96.50 264.7886 44. Tuomas Kortelainen Standard S1 - FIN 11844

3 47.64 130.7172 32. Antti Kotkajuuri Standard S1 - FIN 8668

4 34.34 94.2281 46. Veli-Matti Keronen Standard S1 - FIN 13692



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-04 06:48

SAR SRA-Cup 2025 match 1 - Results

MILITARY LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 222.2345 3. Susanna Aspelund Military L S1 - FIN 14353

2 96.03 213.4087 31. Anni Kallio Military L S1 - FIN 6978

3 38.18 84.8542 35. Nora Kettunen Military L S2 - USA
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SAR SRA-Cup 2025 match 1 - Results

MILITARY SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 262.6400 55. Jesse Kallio Military S1 - FIN 6399

2 84.62 222.2345 3. Susanna Aspelund Military L S1 - FIN 14353

3 81.26 213.4087 31. Anni Kallio Military L S1 - FIN 6978

4 75.24 197.6071 10. Heikki Kokkonen Military S1 - FIN 11963

5 63.07 165.6500 70. Nikke Ehrukainen Military S S1 - FIN 14105

6 61.74 162.1493 50. Kristian Laamanen Military S1 - FIN 15483364

7 59.49 156.2323 51. Esa Kokko Military S1 - FIN 11840

8 55.50 145.7766 9. Jarkko Taponen Military S1 - FIN 10680

9 32.87 86.3284 28. Janne Remes Military S1 - FIN 15081
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SAR SRA-Cup 2025 match 1 - Results

MILITARY SPECIAL 2

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 248.6464 76. Pekka Kuukkanen Military S2 - FIN 15475419

2 97.57 242.6124 36. Reko Kalajoki Military S2 - FIN 7872

3 91.81 228.2939 38. Henri Pitkäkoski Military S2 - USA

4 84.83 210.9186 67. Ilkka Nevalainen Military S2 - FIN 069

5 79.52 197.7217 75. Matti Syvänne Military S2 - FIN 15493075

6 76.40 189.9564 7. Otto Nyholm Military S2 - FIN 10857

7 71.20 177.0470 43. Jukka-Pekka Nevalainen Military S2 - FIN 9808

8 64.60 160.6254 23. Antti Päivinen Military S2 - FIN 12397

9 60.74 151.0298 17. Kari Holopainen Military S2 - FIN 12401

10 34.13 84.8542 35. Nora Kettunen Military L S2 - USA


